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	Сбор-
ник
рецеп-
тур
	№
техн.
карты
	Наименование блюда
	Выход
	Химический состав
	Энерге-
тическая
ценность,
ккал

	
	
	
	
	Белки, г
	Жиры, г
	Угле-
воды, г
	

	завтрак

	2008
	2
	БУТЕРБРОД С ДЖЕМОМ
	40
	1,2
	4,3
	22
	132

	2008
	184
	КАША ПШЕНИЧНАЯ  МОЛОЧНАЯ
	250
	10,1
	10,7
	40,1
	299

	2008
	430
	ЧАЙ С САХАРОМ
	200/15
	0,2
	0,1
	15
	60

	2008
	
	БАТОН
	20
	1,5
	0,6
	10,3
	52

	2008
	442
	СОК ЯБЛОЧНЫЙ
	200
	1
	0,2
	19,8
	86

	Итого
	14
	15,9
	107,2
	629

	Обед

	2011
	108
	СУП КАРТОФЕЛЬНЫЙ С КЛЕЦКАМИ
	250
	3,7
	5,3
	22
	152

	к/к
	к/к
	СУФЛЕ ИЗ ПЕЧЕНИ
	50
	11
	5,1
	3,8
	117

	2008
	141
	РАГУ ИЗ ОВОЩЕЙ
	150
	3,2
	11,6
	12,1
	167

	2008
	430
	ЧАЙ С САХАРОМ
	200/15
	0,2
	0,1
	15
	60

	2008
	
	ХЛЕБ РЖАНОЙ
	50
	3,3
	0,6
	20,5
	99

	Итого
	21,4
	22,7
	73,4
	595

	Всего
	35,4
	38,6
	180,6
	1224
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